1" PROVA COPPA ITALIA

Pontebba, Italy - 21-22 November 2009

Overall Classification Ladies Junior C

Rank
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Nr.

87
82
84
83
80
85
88
81
89
90
86

Name

Asia ANTONIOLI
Ylenia TOTA
Martina ANZELINI
Federica TOMBOLATO
llaria SAVORETTO
Oriana PALLAORO
Irene BARONE
Erica RIGONI

Alice BARATELLI
Susanna SALZANI
Corinne CARNINI

Affil.

BOR
ITT
AEV
AEV
ITT
SCP
PIN
ITT
AGO
MSC
BOR

FP

76
76
34
34
13

CDR

10
10
14
12
14
17
17
21
21

SP

Super Final
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Victories

2-6#2-4#1-8
1-6#1-4#4-8
3-6#5-4#2-8
4-6#3-4#3-8
5-6#4-4#5-8
6-6#6-4
7-6#7-4
8-6#9-4
9-6#8-4
10-6#11-4
11-6#10-4

Best time

1:47.867
1:47.700
1:49.283
1:46.820
1:54.950
1:51.096
1:48.102
1:52.787
1:55.343
1:52.942
1:55.819
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